
B.Ed -1st Semester (New) 

Date 

2 

Revised Time Table B.Ed- 1st & 3rd Semester Exam - 2025 (Only Affiliated Colleges) 

18-02-2025 

20-02-2025 

22-02-2025 

25-02-2025 

Date 

B.Ed -3rd Semester (New) 

17-02-2025 

19-02-2025 

21-02-2025 

24-02-2025 

27-02-2025 

28-02-2025 

Copy to 

Paper 

Finance Officer. 

MAHATMA GANDHI KASHI VIDYAPITH, VARANASI 

Paper 

IV 

5. P.R.0. 

Opt 

Opt 

Opt 

Opt 

1. Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. 

Regular/Back/Improvement 

Gender School and Society 

Ref. -Exam.Gen./(UG. Sem.Exam.)/S /2025 

Perspectives in Sociological and Philosophical Bases of Education 

Perspectives in Psychology of Learning and Development 

Action Research in Education 

Knowledge and Curriculam 

|Inclusive Education 

9. In-charge - Mascot Agency. 

3. Deputy Registrar, Examination. 

|Group A - Hindi Teaching, Sanskrit Teaching,English Teaching 

4. Dean/Head/Director/Course In-charge. 

Time: 01:00PM to 04:0OPM 

Group B -History Teaching, Geography Teaching, Civics Teaching, Economics 

Teaching 

8. In-charge - Computer Centre. 

Paper Name 

Group C- Commerce Teaching, General Science, Home Science 

|Group D - Biology Teaching, Mathematics Teaching 

Time : 01:00PM to 04:0OPM 

Paper Name 

7. Office Suptt. Examination,/Most Examination/Affiliation. 6. Principal, Affiliated Colleges Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, Varanasi. 

Date : o - o22 Smt. (Dipti Mishra) 
Controller of Examination 

(Anand Kumar Maurya) 
Dy. Registrar Examination 
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