## MAHATMA GANDHI KASHI VIDYAPITH, VARANASI

## Revised Time Table B.Ed- 1st & 3rd Semester Exam - 2025 (Only Affiliated Colleges)

B.Ed -1st Semester (New)		Time : 01:00PM to 04:00PM
Date	Paper	Paper Name
18-02-2025		Perspectives in Sociological and Philosophical Bases of Education
20-02-2025	II	Perspectives in Psychology of Learning and Development
22-02-2025		Gender School and Society
25-02-2025	IV	Action Research in Education

## Regular/Back/Improvement

B.Ed -3rd Semester (New)		Time : 01:00PM to 04:00PM
Date	Paper	Paper Name
17-02-2025		Knowledge and Curriculam
19-02-2025	IV	Inclusive Education
21-02-2025	Opt	Group A - Hindi Teaching, Sanskrit Teaching, English Teaching
24-02-2025	Opt	Group B - History Teaching, Geography Teaching, Civics Teaching, Economics Teaching
27-02-2025	Opt	Group C - Commerce Teaching, General Science, Home Science
28-02-2025	Opt	Group D - Biology Teaching, Mathematics Teaching

Ref. - Exam.Gen./(UG. Sem.Exam.)/ 5 ද 5 /2025

Copy to-

- 1. Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.
- 2. Finance Officer.
- 3. Deputy Registrar, Examination.
- 4. Dean/Head/Director/Course In-charge.
- 5. P.R.O.
- 6. Principal, Affiliated Colleges Mahatma Gandhi Kashi Vidyapith, Varanasi.
- 7. Office Suptt. Examination/Most Examination/Affiliation.
- 8. In-charge Computer Centre.
- 9. In-charge Mascot Agency.

Date : 08 - 02 - 25 Smt. (Dipti Mishra) Controller of Examination

( Anand Kumar Maurya)

Dy. Registrar Examination